
Sunday 3 September 2023 Mixed Foursomes Campionships
Preliminary competition results at 3:08 pm
Cowra Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 22
Members: 20

Visitors: 2
Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Team Comp Placings
Name GenderHandicap Score

1 Lorraine Stubbing (33) / Warwick Stubbing (25) Woman 29 64 / 93 {–9}
2 Carole Doyle (41) / David Thomas (17) Woman 29 65 / 94 {–8}
3 Jeffrey Macpherson (12) / Marcia Macpherson (34) Man 23 68 / 91 {–5}
4 Cheryl Mc Keown (13) / Ken Harcombe (11) Woman 12 71 / 83 {–2}
5 Cookie Dolbel (23) / Ray Salisbury (18) Woman 20.5 73.5 / 94 {+1}
6 Nicky Basson (2) / Sue Smith (16) Man 9 76 / 85 {+3}
7 Carmel Mansell (21) / Graham Mansell (28) Woman 24.5 76.5 / 101 {+4}
8 Michael Prescott (6) / Prue James (28) Man 17 78 / 95 {+5}
9 Peter Kirwan (Scr) / Emma Tree (16) Man 8 81 / 89 {+8}
10 Ticky Lee (14) / Tristen Watts (44) Man 29 83 / 112 {+10}
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Team Scratch Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Cheryl Mc Keown (13) / Ken Harcombe (11) Woman 12 83 {+10}
2 Nicky Basson (2) / Sue Smith (16) Man 9 85 {+12}
3 Peter Kirwan (Scr) / Emma Tree (16) Man 8 89 {+16}
4 Jeffrey Macpherson (12) / Marcia Macpherson (34) Man 23 91 {+18}
5 Lorraine Stubbing (33) / Warwick Stubbing (25) Woman 29 93 {+20}
6 Carole Doyle (41) / David Thomas (17) Woman 29 94 {+21}
7 Cookie Dolbel (23) / Ray Salisbury (18) Woman 20.5 94 {+21}
8 Michael Prescott (6) / Prue James (28) Man 17 95 {+22}
9 Carmel Mansell (21) / Graham Mansell (28) Woman 24.5 101 {+28}
10 Ticky Lee (14) / Tristen Watts (44) Man 29 112 {+39}
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Team A Grade Placings
Name GenderHandicap Score

1 Cheryl Mc Keown (13) / Ken Harcombe (11) Woman 12 71 / 83 {–2}
2 Nicky Basson (2) / Sue Smith (16) Man 9 76 / 85 {+3}
3 Michael Prescott (6) / Prue James (28) Man 17 78 / 95 {+5}
4 Peter Kirwan (Scr) / Emma Tree (16) Man 8 81 / 89 {+8}
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Team B Grade Placings
Name GenderHandicap Score

1 Lorraine Stubbing (33) / Warwick Stubbing (25) Woman 29 64 / 93 {–9}
2 Carole Doyle (41) / David Thomas (17) Woman 29 65 / 94 {–8}
3 Jeffrey Macpherson (12) / Marcia Macpherson (34) Man 23 68 / 91 {–5}
4 Cookie Dolbel (23) / Ray Salisbury (18) Woman 20.5 73.5 / 94 {+1}
5 Carmel Mansell (21) / Graham Mansell (28) Woman 24.5 76.5 / 101 {+4}
6 Ticky Lee (14) / Tristen Watts (44) Man 29 83 / 112 {+10}


